



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Odyssey Contracting Corp.		(2) Blast All, Inc.		(3) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0060	0503873	(1.000)	103,000.00000	103,000.00	133,000.00000	133,000.00	141,750.00000	141,750.00
JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 9) ** See Special Provisions **		LS						
0070	0503878	(1.000)	23,000.00000	23,000.00	23,200.00000	23,200.00	55,000.00000	55,000.00
JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 8) ** See Special Provisions **		LS						
0080	0503882	(1.000)	36,000.00000	36,000.00	45,600.00000	45,600.00	48,500.00000	48,500.00
JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 7) ** See Special Provisions **		LS						
0090	0503883	(1.000)	25,000.00000	25,000.00	24,000.00000	24,000.00	28,250.00000	28,250.00
JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 6) ** See Special Provisions **		LS						
0100	0503884	(1.000)	67,000.00000	67,000.00	72,300.00000	72,300.00	98,500.00000	98,500.00
JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 3) ** See Special Provisions **		LS						
0110	0503885	(1.000)	23,000.00000	23,000.00	24,500.00000	24,500.00	55,000.00000	55,000.00
JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 4) ** See Special Provisions **		LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID			(1) Odyssey Contracting Corp.		(2) Blast All, Inc.		(3) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.	
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0120	0503886	(1.000)	62,000.00000	62,000.00	90,300.00000	90,300.00	84,750.00000	84,750.00
	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 5) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0130	0503888	(1.000)	46,000.00000	46,000.00	46,500.00000	46,500.00	60,500.00000	60,500.00
	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 2) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0140	0503894	(1.000)	23,000.00000	23,000.00	24,000.00000	24,000.00	32,500.00000	32,500.00
	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 12) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0150	0503906	(1.000)	23,000.00000	23,000.00	28,500.00000	28,500.00	28,250.00000	28,250.00
	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 20) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0160	0504009	60,000.000	1.00000	60,000.00	1.00000	60,000.00	1.00000	60,000.00
	RAILROAD PROTECTION (ESTIMATED COST)	est.						
0170	0511204	10.000	1,400.00000	14,000.00	500.00000	5,000.00	760.00000	7,600.00
	EXTEND EXISTING WEEPHOLES ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0180	0521003	133.000	2,800.00000	372,400.00	2,095.00000	278,635.00	1,385.00000	184,205.00
	BEARING REPLACEMENT WITH ELASTOMERIC BEARING PADS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Odyssey Contracting Corp.		(2) Blast All, Inc.		(3) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0190	0601360	12.000	600.00000	7,200.00	1,950.00000	23,400.00	1,515.00000	18,180.00
REPAIR OF BEARING PAD ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						
0200	0602911	32.000	500.00000	16,000.00	150.00000	4,800.00	350.00000	11,200.00
DRILLING HOLES AND GROUTING ANCHOR BOLTS ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						
0210	0602972	86.000	200.00000	17,200.00	150.00000	12,900.00	110.00000	9,460.00
BOLT AND RIVET REPLACEMENT ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						
0220	0603050	4.000	4,000.00000	16,000.00	300.00000	1,200.00	1,415.00000	5,660.00
REPAIR DEFECTIVE WELDS ** See Special Provisions **		l.f.						
0230	0603253	15.000	300.00000	4,500.00	850.00000	12,750.00	285.00000	4,275.00
DISPOSAL OF LEAD DEBRIS ** See Special Provisions **		bbf						
0240	0603591	2.000	2,000.00000	4,000.00	750.00000	1,500.00	1,885.00000	3,770.00
STRUCTURAL STEEL - MISCELLANEOUS ** See Special Provisions **		cwt.						
0250	0603609	44.000	2,500.00000	110,000.00	100.00000	4,400.00	1,555.00000	68,420.00
REPAIR EXISTING BEARING ANCHORAGE ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID			(1) Odyssey Contracting Corp.		(2) Blast All, Inc.		(3) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.	
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0260	0603661	(1.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	86,520.00000	86,520.00	130,100.00000	130,100.00
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0270	0603662	(1.000)	260,000.00000	260,000.00	90,120.00000	90,120.00	153,800.00000	153,800.00
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL (SITE NO. 2) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0280	0603663	(1.000)	85,000.00000	85,000.00	121,610.00000	121,610.00	183,200.00000	183,200.00
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL (SITE NO. 3) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0290	0603665	(1.000)	10,000.00000	10,000.00	72,880.00000	72,880.00	88,000.00000	88,000.00
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL (SITE NO. 5) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0300	0603666	(1.000)	80,000.00000	80,000.00	113,540.00000	113,540.00	129,000.00000	129,000.00
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL (SITE NO. 6) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Odyssey Contracting Corp.		(2) Blast All, Inc.		(3) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0310	0603667 (1.000)	70,000.00000	70,000.00	104,140.00000	104,140.00	124,000.00000	124,000.00
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL (SITE NO. 7) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0320	0603669 (1.000)	232,000.00000	232,000.00	291,040.00000	291,040.00	343,000.00000	343,000.00
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL (SITE NO. 9) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0330	0603670 (1.000)	110,000.00000	110,000.00	176,720.00000	176,720.00	238,000.00000	238,000.00
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL (SITE NO. 10) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0340	0603671 (1.000)	10,000.00000	10,000.00	34,200.00000	34,200.00	44,800.00000	44,800.00
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL (SITE NO. 11) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0350	0603672 (1.000)	55,000.00000	55,000.00	100,200.00000	100,200.00	148,250.00000	148,250.00
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL (SITE NO. 12) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) Odyssey Contracting Corp.		(2) Blast All, Inc.		(3) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0360	0603673	(1.000)	85,000.00000	85,000.00	91,450.00000	91,450.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL (SITE NO. 13) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0370	0603675	(1.000)	30,000.00000	30,000.00	76,000.00000	76,000.00	125,500.00000	125,500.00
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL (SITE NO. 15) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0380	0603677	(1.000)	72,000.00000	72,000.00	35,440.00000	35,440.00	72,480.00000	72,480.00
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL (SITE NO. 17) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0390	0603678	(1.000)	348,000.00000	348,000.00	191,100.00000	191,100.00	240,000.00000	240,000.00
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL (SITE NO. 18) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0400	0603679	(1.000)	10,000.00000	10,000.00	25,360.00000	25,360.00	43,000.00000	43,000.00
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL (SITE NO. 19) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Odyssey Contracting Corp.		(2) Blast All, Inc.		(3) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.	
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION: 0001			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0410	0603680	(1.000)	10,000.00000	10,000.00	35,500.00000	35,500.00	202,000.00000	202,000.00
LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL (SITE NO. 20) ** See Special Provisions **		LS						
0420	0603729	980.000	60.00000	58,800.00	125.00000	122,500.00	200.00000	196,000.00
LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL ** See Special Provisions **		s.f.						
0430	0603768	2,125.000	110.00000	233,750.00	24.00000	51,000.00	25.00000	53,125.00
STRUCTURAL STEEL ** See Special Provisions **		lb.						
0440	0603871	40.000	530.00000	21,200.00	200.00000	8,000.00	1,135.00000	45,400.00
REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL ** See Special Provisions **		cwt.						
0450	0822001	1,609.000	50.00000	80,450.00	50.00000	80,450.00	20.00000	32,180.00
TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB		l.f.						
0460	0822002	820.000	12.00000	9,840.00	25.00000	20,500.00	14.00000	11,480.00
RELOCATED TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB		l.f.						
0470	0969062	18.000	2,400.00000	43,200.00	1,750.00000	31,500.00	1,950.00000	35,100.00
CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **		mo.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Odyssey Contracting Corp.		(2) Blast All, Inc.		(3) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.	
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION: 0001			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0480	0971001	(1.000)	180,000.00000	180,000.00	735,840.00000	735,840.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00
MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **		LS						
0490	0975002	(1.000)	360,000.00000	360,000.00	458,200.00000	458,200.00	449,160.00000	449,160.00
MOBILIZATION		LS						
0500	0976002	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	0.75000	3,750.00
BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY		day						
0510	0978002	100.000	80.00000	8,000.00	25.00000	2,500.00	15.00000	1,500.00
TRAFFIC DRUM		ea.						
0520	0981100	100.000	40.00000	4,000.00	10.00000	1,000.00	10.00000	1,000.00
42" TRAFFIC CONE		ea.						
0530	1130000	120.000	30.00000	3,600.00	20.00000	2,400.00	17.00000	2,040.00
HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROW ** See Special Provisions **		day						
0540	1131002	120.000	50.00000	6,000.00	50.00000	6,000.00	25.00000	3,000.00
REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN ** See Special Provisions **		day						
0550	1205207	12.000	10.00000	120.00	10.00000	120.00	20.00000	240.00
TYPE DE-7 DELINEATOR		ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) Odyssey Contracting Corp.		(2) Blast All, Inc.		(3) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.	
Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0560 1205214 TYPE DE-7A DELINEATOR	12.000 ea.	10.00000 120.00	15.00000 180.00	20.00000 240.00				
0570 1208928 SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING)	6.000 s.f.	150.00000 900.00	15.00000 90.00	25.00000 150.00				
0580 1209114 HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" YELLOW	2,400.000 l.f.	0.50000 1,200.00	0.01000 24.00	0.15000 360.00				
0590 1209124 HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" WHITE	2,700.000 l.f.	0.50000 1,350.00	0.01000 27.00	0.15000 405.00				
0600 1209126 HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 6" WHITE	1,100.000 l.f.	0.50000 550.00	0.01000 11.00	0.18000 198.00				
0610 1209128 HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 8" WHITE	800.000 l.f.	0.50000 400.00	0.01000 8.00	0.20000 160.00				
0620 1210101 4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **	7,900.000 l.f.	0.50000 3,950.00	0.01000 79.00	0.32000 2,528.00				
0630 1210102 4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **	8,100.000 l.f.	0.50000 4,050.00	0.01000 81.00	0.32000 2,592.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) Odyssey Contracting Corp.		(2) Blast All, Inc.		(3) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0640	1210103	3,600.000	0.50000	1,800.00	0.01000	36.00	0.40000	1,440.00
	6" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.						
0650	1210104	4,100.000	0.50000	2,050.00	0.01000	41.00	0.48000	1,968.00
	8" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.						
0660	1211001	2,600.000	1.50000	3,900.00	0.01000	26.00	1.20000	3,120.00
	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	s.f.						
0670	1212001	7,100.000	2.00000	14,200.00	0.01000	71.00	1.15000	8,165.00
	TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 4" YELLOW	I.f.						
0680	1212002	8,100.000	2.00000	16,200.00	0.01000	81.00	1.15000	9,315.00
	TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 4" WHITE	I.f.						
0690	1212003	3,100.000	2.00000	6,200.00	0.01000	31.00	1.35000	4,185.00
	TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 6" WHITE	I.f.						
0700	1212006	2,400.000	3.00000	7,200.00	0.01000	24.00	1.95000	4,680.00
	TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 8" WHITE	I.f.						
0710	1214002	18,200.000	2.50000	45,500.00	0.01000	182.00	1.65000	30,030.00
	6" PREFORMED BLACK LINE MASK PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE	I.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) Odyssey Contracting Corp.		(2) Blast All, Inc.		(3) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.	
Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0720 1214003 8" PREFORMED BLACK LINE MASK PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE I.f.	3,300.000	3.50000	11,550.00	0.01000	33.00	2.25000	7,425.00	
0730 1220013 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions ** s.f.	1,000.000	16.00000	16,000.00	30.00000	30,000.00	10.02000	10,020.00	
0740 1807010 TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 200 LB ea.	24.000	350.00000	8,400.00	300.00000	7,200.00	225.00000	5,400.00	
0750 1807011 TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 400 LB ea.	40.000	375.00000	15,000.00	300.00000	12,000.00	225.00000	9,000.00	
0760 1807012 TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 700 LB ea.	16.000	400.00000	6,400.00	400.00000	6,400.00	225.00000	3,600.00	
0770 1807013 TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 1400 LB ea.	32.000	425.00000	13,600.00	400.00000	12,800.00	225.00000	7,200.00	
0780 1807014 TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 2100 LB ea.	16.000	450.00000	7,200.00	400.00000	6,400.00	225.00000	3,600.00	



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID				(1) Odyssey Contracting Corp.		(2) Blast All, Inc.		(3) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.	
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0790	1807100	4.000	800.00000	3,200.00	300.00000	1,200.00	453.00000	1,812.00	
	RELOCATION OF (TYPE A) IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM	ea.							
0800	1807202	1,500.000	1.00000	1,500.00	1.00000	1,500.00	1.00000	1,500.00	
	REPAIR OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (ESTIMATED COST)	est.							
0810	1806200	1,600.000	40.00000	64,000.00					
	FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM	hr							
	1.TYPE D-1 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE								
BB	1								
0820	1806200-02	1,600.000			1.00000	1,600.00	4.55000	7,280.00	
	FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM	hr							
	2.TYPE D-2 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE								
BB	2								
Section Totals:				\$3,971,880.00	\$4,215,640.00	\$4,596,418.00			
Contract Totals				\$3,971,880.00	\$4,215,640.00	\$4,596,418.00			

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum